RUHR.2019

JAK
2. Trainingsflug 3 km 10.07.2019

Ziichter FuBlring
1 Reis, Niklas DV 04962 19 195
2 Bodling, Klara DV 05913 19 922
3 Walimuth, Elias DV 08487 19 221
4 Naber, Joel DV 06107 19 320
5 Funke, Sophie DV 08008 19 201
6 Hiskens, Niclas DV 06678 19 321
7 Vogel, Michel DV 02109 19 911
8 Heuer, Carsten DV 06357 19 212
9 Daum, Finn-Leon DV 08084 19 648
10 Seeger, Fabian DV 02593 19 28
11 Napiontek, Leon DV 00571 19 118
12 Von Oy, Johanna DV 04305 19 217
13 Sedzik, Lina DV 04406 19 477
14 Ackermann, Hannes DV 00244 19 595
15 Zeitschel, Romy DV 08928 19 125
16 Bothe, Neele DV 08996 19 473
17 Ullrich, Samia DV 06357 19 92
18 Napiontek, Lena DV 00571 19 117
19 Grobbe, Neele DV 04036 19 685
20 Heinrich, Alex DV 08149 19 434
21 Fromsdorf, Arthur DV 01903 19 772
22 Schulte, Paul DV 05631 19 100
23 Ackermann, Theo DV 00244 19 583
24 Bauer, Jonas DV 02312 19 91
25 Bothe, Maya DV 08996 19 484
26 Kubski, Kimberley DV 02079 19 397
27 Koch, Jonas DV 06016 19 701
28 Kolossa, Rene-Pascal DV 06549 19 519
29 Wichert, Lea-Sophie DV 04406 19 481
30 Skupin, Phil DV 00255 19 290
31 Steuckmann, Julien DV 03566 19 342

Seite 1von 4 11.07.2019



RUHR.2019

2. Trainingsflug 3 km 10.07.2019

Ziichter
32 Brighman, Marcel
33 Wolterink, Merle
34 Jacob, Stephan
35 Schuttken, Felix
36 Rode, Janes
37 Marien, Till
38 Daiminger, Alexander
39 Hutter, Jan
40 Grobbe, Sascha
41 Seiffert, Pascal
42 Bober, Fynn
43 Busche, Jette
44 Kerkhoff, Amelie
45 Fischer,JohannaSopie
46 Lang, Marvin
47 Siegmund, Joanne
48 Schepers, Simon
49 Hutter, Finn
50 Stockli, Leon
51 Watzlich, Lionel
52 Graw, Leon
53 Thier, Marcel
54 Rottmann, Sarah
55 Beyer, Anna
56 Muckermann, Carlos
57 Maiworm, Roman
58 Hauptkorn, Bastian
59 Riehl, Josy
60 Sohn, Maximilian
61 Heitmann, Rieke
62 Berger, Benjamin

JAK

FuBlring

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
CH
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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00255
00900
09806
04100
09539
09683
05830
02593
04036
07983
07402
04425
06227
00017
05382
06294
06227
02593

19 289
19 58

19 28

19 499
191287
19 98

19 425
19 29

19 683
191631
19 1005
19 783
19 298
19 361
191012
191010
199825
19 699

19 3879

01903
06892
05490
03139
05804
02686
04857
02317
05545
00082
00164
05333

19 767
19 17
19 186
19 27
19 174
19 28
19 716
19 461
19 382
19 5

19 336
19 801
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63 Plass, Lucienne
64 Faber, Marie-Sophie
65 Seeger, Celine
66 Lang, Matthias
67 Cordes, Hannes
68 Dotschat, Carolin
69 Schmidt, Leonie
70 Gille, Cheyenne
71 Rottmann, Julia
72 Faber, Tim-Luca
73 Cordes, Max
74 Meyer, Jana
75 Miller, Jan
76 Sulewski, Anna-Lena
77 Licke, Felix
78 Pfeffermann, Carla
79 Reus, Nils
80 Manske, Marvin
81 Winkler, Jennifer
82 Vogts, Marvin
83 Forster, Jan
84 Knapp, Jost
85 Bremen,Kathar.-Marie
86 Faber, Maximilian
87 Hokamp, Ben
88 Ullrich, Silas
89 Freese, Marek
90 Meier, Pierre
91 Kleine Wachter, D.
92 Rathsack, Fabian
93 Bodling, Paula

JAK

FuBlring

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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08988
02730
02593
05382
08979
04345
01972
00968
03139
02730
08979
04036
05314
01559
08156
04992
06219
07574
08717
02364
01600
05804
02585
02730
02723
06357
05578
08134
09781
09244
05913

19
19
19

191027

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

30
155
38

61
527
519
825

30
135

62
628
292
179
550
935
301
800
136

68
141
156
958
153
303

91
105
102
818

41
882
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94 Hovekenmeier, Jonas DV 05679 19 431
95 Reis, Anika DV 00975 19 3
96 Bawal, Christiano DV 00672 19 121
97 Rottmann, Jonas DV 03139 19 23
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